
2025 Women’s Golf Association (WGA) Tournament Schedule 

Date Day(s) Event 
January 7, 2025 Tuesday Winter Ringer Begins 
February 17, 2025 Monday Winter Ringer Ends 

February 24, 2025 Monday Round Robin Begins 
March 11, 2025 Tuesday St Patrick’s Day Mixer 
April 12, 2025 Saturday Grandmother’s 

Tournament 
April 28, 2025 Monday Round Robin Ends 
April 29, 2025 Tuesday Cinco De Mayo Mixer 
May 16, 2025 – May 18, 2025 Friday-Sunday Member/Member 
May 27, 2025 Tuesday Summer Ringer Begins 
June 21, 2025 Saturday Floating Cup Finals 
July 1, 2025 Tuesday 4th of July Mixer 

(aka Flag Day) 
July 7, 2025 Monday Summer Ringer Ends 
August 22 – August 24, 2025 Friday-Sunday Club Championship 
September 30, 2025 Tuesday End of Summer Mixer 
TBD  Invitational 
October 14, 2025 Tuesday Presidents Cup Begins 
October 18, 2025 Saturday Senior Club 

Championship 
October 28, 2025 Tuesday Halloween Mixer 
November 1 – 2, 2025 Saturday-

Sunday 
Solheim Cup 

November 15, 2025 Saturday Putting Contest 
November 24, 2025 Monday Presidents Cup Ends 
November 25, 2025 Tuesday Turkey Mixer 
December 9, 2025 Tuesday Dancers & Prancers 

 


